
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
January  2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Aeroflot

Air Canada*

Air France

AirTran

Airborne Express

Alaska

All Nippon

Allegheny

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

 0

 0

 0

 0

 344

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 569

 4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 913

 4

 0

 0

 10

 1

 246

 0

 0

 0

 328

 0

 3

 21

 260

 0

 0

 0

 218

 0

 13

 22

 506

 0

 0

 0

 546

 0

 10

 1

 246

 0

 344

 0

 328

 0

 3

 21

 260

 3

 569

 4

 218

 0

 13

 22

 506

 3

 913

 4

 546

 0

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 344
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 3

 569
 0

 0
 4

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 3

 913
 0

 0
 4

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 10
 0

 1
 0

 228
 18

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 305
 23

 0
 0

Enplaned

 3
 0

 1
 20

 259
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 187
 31

 0
 0

Deplaned

 13
 0

 2
 20

 486
 19

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 492
 54

 0
 0

Total

 10
 0

 1
 0

 228
 18

 0
 0

 344
 0

 0
 0

 305
 23

 0
 0

Enplaned

 3
 0

 1
 20

 259
 1

 0
 3

 569
 0

 0
 4

 187
 31

 0
 0

Deplaned

 13
 0

 2
 20

 486
 19

 0
 3

 913
 0

 0
 4

 492
 54

 0
 0

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
January  2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

American

American Eagle

Austrian

BMI

BWIA West Indies

British Airways

Comair

Continental

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

 165

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 104

 310

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 83

 475

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 187

 0

 0

 236

 101

 0

 345

 0

 0

 0

 0

 328

 174

 3

 487

 0

 0

 0

 0

 564

 274

 3

 831

 0

 0

 165

 0

 236

 101

 0

 345

 0

 104

 310

 1

 328

 174

 3

 487

 0

 83

 475

 1

 564

 274

 3

 831

 1

 187

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 42
 123

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 82
 22

Enplaned

 230
 80

 0
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 67
 16

Deplaned

 272
 203

 0
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 1
 0

 149
 39

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 236
 0

 101
 0

 0
 0

 345
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 328
 0

 174
 0

 3
 0

 486
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 564
 0

 274
 0

 3
 0

 831
 1

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 42
 123

 0
 0

 236
 0

 101
 0

 0
 0

 345
 0

 0
 0

 82
 22

Enplaned

 230
 80

 0
 1

 328
 0

 174
 0

 3
 0

 486
 1

 0
 0

 67
 16

Deplaned

 272
 203

 0
 1

 564
 0

 274
 0

 3
 0

 831
 1

 1
 0

 149
 39

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
January  2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Continental Express

Delta

Ethiopian Airlines

Federal Express

GAF

JetBlue

Korean Air

Lufthansa

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

 5

 104

 0

 3,375

 0

 2

 0

 0

 1

 110

 0

 4,075

 0

 10

 0

 0

 6

 213

 0

 7,450

 0

 12

 0

 0

 0

 0

 9

 0

 115

 0

 17

 206

 0

 0

 2

 0

 76

 0

 57

 222

 0

 0

 10

 0

 191

 0

 74

 428

 5

 104

 9

 3,375

 115

 2

 17

 206

 1

 110

 2

 4,075

 76

 10

 57

 222

 6

 213

 10

 7,450

 191

 12

 74

 428

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 5

 57
 46

 0
 0

 3,375
 0

 0
 0

 0
 2

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 52
 57

 0
 0

 4,075
 0

 0
 0

 0
 10

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 5

 110
 104

 0
 0

 7,450
 0

 0
 0

 0
 12

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 0
 0

 9
 0

 0
 0

 115
 0

 0
 0

 17
 0

 206
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2
 0

 0
 0

 74
 1

 0
 0

 57
 0

 222
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 10
 0

 0
 0

 189
 2

 0
 0

 74
 0

 428
 0

Total

 0
 5

 57
 46

 9
 0

 3,375
 0

 115
 0

 0
 2

 17
 0

 206
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 52
 57

 2
 0

 4,075
 0

 74
 1

 0
 10

 57
 0

 222
 0

Deplaned

 0
 5

 110
 104

 10
 0

 7,450
 0

 189
 2

 0
 12

 74
 0

 428
 0

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
January  2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Midwest Express

Northwest

Piedmont

RAF

Reliant

SAS

Saudi Arabian

Skyway

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

 3

 39

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 20

 79

 0

 0

 7

 0

 0

 0

 23

 118

 0

 0

 9

 0

 0

 0

 0

 111

 0

 1

 0

 191

 22

 0

 0

 166

 0

 0

 0

 295

 5

 0

 0

 277

 0

 1

 0

 486

 26

 0

 3

 150

 0

 1

 2

 191

 22

 0

 20

 245

 0

 0

 7

 295

 5

 0

 23

 395

 0

 1

 9

 486

 26

 0

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 3

 22
 17

 0
 0

 0
 0

 2
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 20

 12
 67

 0
 0

 0
 0

 7
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 23

 34
 84

 0
 0

 0
 0

 9
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 0

 42
 68

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 190
 1

 22
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 152
 13

 0
 0

 0
 0

 0
 0

 275
 20

 5
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 195
 82

 0
 0

 1
 0

 0
 0

 465
 21

 26
 0

 0
 0

Total

 0
 3

 64
 86

 0
 0

 1
 0

 2
 0

 190
 1

 22
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 20

 165
 80

 0
 0

 0
 0

 7
 0

 275
 20

 5
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 23

 229
 166

 0
 0

 1
 0

 9
 0

 465
 21

 26
 0

 0
 0

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
January  2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Swissair

TACA International

US Airways

United

United Parcel Service

Virgin Atlantic

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

 0

 0

 9

 2,214

 233

 0

 0

 0

 18

 2,246

 355

 0

 0

 0

 27

 4,460

 588

 0

 266

 24

 0

 1,315

 0

 327

 357

 2

 0

 1,949

 0

 287

 623

 26

 0

 3,264

 0

 613

 266

 24

 9

 3,529

 233

 327

 357

 2

 18

 4,195

 355

 287

 623

 26

 27

 7,724

 588

 613

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Freight and Express
Mail

Airline

 0
 0

 0
 0

 7
 1

 1,980
 234

 233
 0

 0
 0

Enplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 14
 5

 1,752
 494

 355
 0

 0
 0

Deplaned

 0
 0

 0
 0

 21
 6

 3,732
 728

 588
 0

 0
 0

Total

 266
 0

 24
 0

 0
 0

 1,019
 296

 0
 0

 327
 0

Enplaned

 354
 3

 2
 0

 0
 0

 1,762
 187

 0
 0

 287
 0

Deplaned

 620
 3

 26
 0

 0
 0

 2,781
 483

 0
 0

 613
 0

Total

 266
 0

 24
 0

 7
 1

 2,999
 530

 233
 0

 327
 0

Enplaned

 354
 3

 2
 0

 14
 5

 3,514
 681

 355
 0

 287
 0

Deplaned

 620
 3

 26
 0

 21
 6

 6,513
 1,211

 588
 0

 613
 0

Total

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

JAN

Domestic TotalInternational



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Directional Airline Traffic Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

CARGO
January  2002

(Tonnes)

* Transborder Airline

Note : Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding.

Freight and Express

Mail

 6,144

 456

 7,135

 756

 13,279

 1,211

 3,462

 406

 4,632

 279

 8,094

 685

 9,606

 862

 11,767

 1,035

 21,373

 1,896

Totals

Totals

Report Totals Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total
Domestic Total TotalInternational  Total

 6,599  7,891  14,490  3,868  4,911  8,779  10,468  12,801  23,269Grand Total




